
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1972; Name=
JOHNSON CARLOS H.   ETAL; Date Recorded= 1972/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197208140000
40380

08/14/1972
12:00:00

JOHNSON
CARLOS H.
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

324 662


